
Saturday 15 July 2023 Single Stroke
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 135
Members: 132

Visitors: 3
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Vincent Kemp [08578]Winner  23 40.00
Terry Jones [10002]Winner  24 40.00
Barry Castle [05054]Winner 28 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Robert Zionzee [13702]A Grade Winner 20.00
Daniel Mitchell [01434]B Grade Winner 20.00
Lou Delvento [01377]C Grade Winner 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Robert Zionzee [13702]Winner 60.009 68 / 77 {–2}
Bob Robertson [07358]Runner-up 40.0012 70 / 82 {E}
Martin Coffey [18024]3rd Place 30.004 70 / 74 {E}

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Daniel Mitchell [01434]Winner 60.0016 69 / 85 {–1}
Michael King [13717]Runner-up 40.0016 70 / 86 {E}
Murray Feeney [03024]3rd Place 30.0017 70 / 87 {E}

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Lou Delvento [01377]Winner 60.0021 69 / 90 {–1}
David Matthews [01813]Runner-up 40.0033 70 / 103 {E}
Leslie Jones [08725]3rd Place 30.0024 70 / 94 {E}
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Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Dylan Matheson [02907]NTP 2 4
Brett Watkins [01080]NTP 10 4
John Egan [11356]NTP 13 4
John Bellette [07717]NTP 15 (Eagles Nest Win) 4
William O'Connor [07181]D/P 17 (A Grade) 4
Chris McDonald [02760]D/P 11 (B Grade) 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Robert Zionzee [13702] 9 68 / 77 {–2} 1
2 Lou Delvento [01377] 21 69 / 90 {–1} 1
3 Daniel Mitchell [01434] 16 69 / 85 {–1} 1
4 David Matthews [01813] 33 70 / 103 {E} 1
5 Leslie Jones [08725] 24 70 / 94 {E} 1
6 Michael King [13717] 16 70 / 86 {E} 1
7 Bob Robertson [07358] 12 70 / 82 {E} 1
8 Murray Feeney [03024] 17 70 / 87 {E} 1
9 Martin Coffey [18024] 4 70 / 74 {E} 1
10 Adam Bech [07693] 4 70 / 74 {E} 1
11 Roger Bullivant [18259] 19 71 / 90 {+1} 1
12 Jose Exposito [24847] 27 71 / 98 {+1} 1
13 Richard McNeil [26663] 7 71 / 78 {+1} 1
14 Damian Flanagan [08788] 8 71 / 79 {+1} 1
15 Craig Paku [16493] 7 71 / 78 {+1} 1
16 Michael Sinclair [04822] 28 72 / 100 {+2} 1
17 Simon Potter [28679] 30 72 / 102 {+2} 1
18 Peter J Wrightson [13321] 15 72 / 87 {+2} 1
19 Terry Bowman [05136] 18 72 / 90 {+2} 1
20 Glenn Wale [00699] 11 72 / 83 {+2} 1
21 Graham West (from Gerringong GC) 15 72 / 87 {+2} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

22 John Ford [05755] 13 73 / 86 {+3} 1
23 John Bellette [07717] 11 73 / 84 {+3} 1
24 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 9 73 / 82 {+3} 1
25 Adrian Brown [03399] 17 73 / 90 {+3} 1
26 Thomas Glew [12117] 5 73 / 78 {+3} 1
27 John Callaby [06767] 23 73 / 96 {+3} 1
28 David Banwell [01435] 1 73 / 74 {+3} 1
29 Tullio Lazzarini [06021] 14 73 / 87 {+3} 1
30 Peter Coulter [04061] 18 73 / 91 {+3} 1
31 Robert Lidsey [17839] 19 73 / 92 {+3} 1
32 Glenn Bass [13220] 16 73 / 89 {+3} 1
33 Phil Wood [14186] 9 73 / 82 {+3} 1
34 Chris McDonald [02760] 13 73 / 86 {+3} 1
35 Jon Pearse [10880] 8 73 / 81 {+3} 1
36 Daniel Jachimowicz [12770] 6 73 / 79 {+3} 1
37 Paul King [05481] 14 73 / 87 {+3} 1
38 Stephen Grey [01906] 14 74 / 88 {+4} 1
39 David Chapman [16848] 9 74 / 83 {+4} 1
40 Barry Stevenson [14711] 8 74 / 82 {+4} 1
41 Russell Gilroy [24638] 20 74 / 94 {+4} 1
42 Ross Fenton [13427] 19 74 / 93 {+4} 1
43 Ian Brown [04959] 18 74 / 92 {+4} 1
44 Jason Cook [14788] 12 74 / 86 {+4} 1
45 Jeff Clark [01854] 16 74 / 90 {+4} 1


